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USF TAMPA CAMPUS FACULTY SENATE 
COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES 

2008- 2009 
 
 
 
Arts and Sciences:   James Garey    4-8088 
     garey@cas.usf.edu 
 
Business Administration:  Ellis Blanton (Chair)   4-6757 
     eblanton@coba.usf.edu  
 
Education:    Barbara Spector   4-4254 
     spector@coedu.usf.edu   
   
Engineering:    Kingsley Reeves   4-3352 
     reeves@eng.usf.edu 
 
FMHI:     Gregory Teague   4-7185 
     teague@fmhi.usf.edu 
           
Libraries:    Charles Gordon   4-1613 
     cgordon@lib.usf.edu 
 
Marine Science:   Kendra Daly    3-1130 

    kdaly@marine.usf.edu 
 

Medicine:    Orhan Arslan    4-3133 
     orslan@health.usf.edu  
      
Nursing:    Joan Gregory    4-9096 
     jgregory@health.usf.edu 
   
Public Health:    Thomas Bernard   4-6629 
     tbernard@health.usf.edu 
 
Visual & Performing Arts:  Martha Lynn Gackle   4-1150 
     mlgackle@arts.usf.edu 
 
Polytechnic:    Dave Armitage   7-7091 
     armitage@lakeland.usf.edu 
 
Sarasota:    Weimin Mo    2-4297 
     wmo@banshee.sar.usf.edu    
 
     
 
 
 
 
Chair:  Ellis Blanton         08/27/08 
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